


LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH

4239011
4239019
4281023
4281028
4281029
4600009
4600021
4600322
4600334
4600518
7003814
7404419
7367776
4730000
4730010
4730012
7368138
7407165
7367749
7368126
4770022
135

136

133

134
4900029
4900038
4900063
4900093
7617247
4900259
4900516
7403569
4900581
4900591
4900614
7615379
4900914
4900962
4901109
4901405
5000389
5000394
5006208
5002118
7022684
5003831
5003837
5004235
5004707
5.02E+08

WASHER, LOCK, 21.33MM ID, OD, 2MM THK, CONCAVE
WASHER, LOCK, 32MM ID, 45 OD, 2.5MM THK, CONCAVE

RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL 120MM, 4MM THK, DIN 472, CS
RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL 150MM, 4MM THK, DIN 472, CS
RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL 180MM, 4MM THK, DIN 472, CS
WASHER, SPRING LOCK, 10.2 X 17.50MM OD, 2MM THK
WASHER, FLAT, 17MM ID, 40 OD, 6MM THK, HARDENED, MAIN
SCREW, CAP, SOCKET HD, M1 60MM LG, GR10.9, 1.5P, ZINC
SCREW, HEX HD, M8 X 18M GR8.8, 1.25P, ZINC PLATED
ADAPTER, PIPE, M22 X 1.50 MALE X 0.500"-14 BSP, MALE,
COUPLING, LIEBHERR EXCAVA

TEE, HOUSING COOLING KIT, COMPRESSION NUT RUN X MALE
TEE, M18 X 1.5MM FEMALE S M18 X 1.5MM COMP NUT RUN, 10MM
SWIVEL JOINT, HYD, M16 X PITCH MALE STUD, M18 X 1.5MM
SWIVEL JOINT, HYD, 3/8" B MALE STUD X M18 X 1.5 MM PITCH
SWIVEL JOINT, HYD, 1/4" B MALE STUD X M18 X 1.5 MM PITCH
SWIVEL JOINT, HYD, M16 X PITCH MALE STUD, M18 X 1.5MM
REDUCER, STRAIGHT, M36 X SW FEMALE X M30 X 2.0MM MALE
REDUCER, STRAIGHT, M42 FE SW X M22 X 1.5MM COMP NUT
COUPLING, LIEBHERR EXCAVA

SEAL RING, SOPP WORKING P 30MM ID, 35MM OD, 2MM THK
NUT, TUBE COMPRESSION, 10 TUBE OD, M16 X 1.5MM P

NUT, TUBE COMPRESSION, 10 TUBE OD, M18 X 1.5MM P

NUT, TUBE COMPRESSION, 6 TUBE OD, M12 X 1.5MM P

NUT, TUBE COMPRESSION, 8 TUBE OD, M16 X 1.5MM P

BOLT, HEX HD, M16 X 220MM GR10.9, 2.00MM P, SUIT

PLUG, TUBE BLANKING, W/OL

BOLT, HEX HD, M24 X 130MM GR10.9, 3.00MM P, SUIT
WASHER, LOCK, 12MM ID

REDUCER, STRAIGHT, M16 X SW FEMALE X M14 X 1.5MM MALE
CLAMP, HOSE, T-BOLT, LOWE WATER COOLER

BOLT, HEX HD, M20 X 280MM GR10.9, 2.50MM P, ZINC PLATED,
ELBOW, 90DEG, FEMALE SW X MALE, SWING PUMP, CENTRALISED
WASHER, FLAT, 36MM ID, 6. THK, CHAMFERED, SWING RING
SWIVEL JOINT, HYD, 1/4" B MALE STUD, M16 X 1.5 MM PITCH
SCREW, HEX HD, M8 X 40M GR8.8, 1.25MM P, ZINC PLATED
ELBOW, 90DEG, M22 X 1.5MM X M22 X 1.5MM SW, FEMALE
BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED, 080MM ID, 125MM OD, 029MM W,
PIN, SPRING, 25MM OD, 120 CHAMFERED ONE END

ELBOW, 90DEG, M16 X 1.5MM BLACK

BOLT, HEX HD, M30 X 380MM GR10.9, 2.00MM P, SUIT

VALVE, SAFETY RELIEF, R99 EXCAVATOR

SEAL KIT, AG7041 RELIEF V MHDBD2P2-1X/M

BRAKE ASSEMBLY, SIMPLEX, COMPRISING SHOES, WHEEL
VALVE, NON-RETURN, 10MM O TUBE TO TUBE, NITRILE SEALING
REDUCER, 1/4" BSP MALE X FEMALE, 24VDC, 26W

VALVE, SUCTION, CONTROL V

SEAL KIT, M07151 VALVE, MHSV22ZB1-1X/M R994 EXCAVATOR
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0600MM L, J1402, 5/8" ID, STR M22 MALE X
SEAL KIT, SOLENOID OPERAT DIRECTIONAL VALVE, TYPE WEG6
BRAKE ASSEMBLY, SWING DRI LIEBH R994 EXCAVATOR



LIEBH 5111045 SWITCH, CONTROL, 0.8E, SWITCHBOARD

LIEBH 5209122 INHIBITOR, TRACK PIN, LIE EXCAVATOR

LIEBH 5609305 PIN, MASTER, BC, TRACK TR

LIEBH 5209400 SEAL RING, 16.2MM ID, 23M 1.6MM THK DOWTYSEAL TYPE
LIEBH 5601034 DISTRIBUTOR, CENTRAL, SED SYSTEM

LIEBH 5601237 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0630MM L, 20023 4SP, 1-1/4" ID 90DEG M30
LIEBH 5601245 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0865MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 1" ID, 2 X STR
LIEBH 5601998 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1050MM L, SAE100R2 1/2" ID STR M22 SW
LIEBH 5602453 CONTROL, PRESSURE, GREASE PIPE, AC11 1.4A, U220V, 10A
LIEBH 5602775 SEAL KIT, REVERSING GEAR VALVE, CENTRALISED LUBE SYSTEM
LIEBH 5602791 VALVE, SOLENOID, 3 WAY, 2 SWING PUMP CONTROL

LIEBH 5602862 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1550MM L, SAE100R2, 1/2" ID, STR M22 SW
LIEBH 5602865 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0960MM L, SAE100R2, 5/16" ID, STR M16 SW
LIEBH 5603220 VALVE, DIRECTIONAL CONTRO TYPE WE10, SER 1X, AIR GAP
LIEBH 5603246 SEAL KIT, MO7004 VALVE, MHDB40K2-1X/YM

LIEBH 5603247 VALVE, MAIN, CONTROL VALV

LIEBH 5603339 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0693MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 3/4" ID, STR M30
LIEBH 5603355 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 4135MM L, SAE100R 1A, 1" ID, STR M36 SW
LIEBH 5603452 SEAL KIT, AG7123 BLIND FL

LIEBH 5003668 SEAL KIT, 3-WAY SOLENOID

LIEBH 5603564 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1675MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID, STR
LIEBH 5603565 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1705MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID, STR
LIEBH 5603567 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1825MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID,STR R
LIEBH 5603577 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1868MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID, STR
LIEBH 5603600 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1530MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID STR
LIEBH 5603602 O RING KIT, PRESS REDUCIN VALVE, DZ/R5DP

LIEBH 5603614 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1430MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID, STR
LIEBH 5603626 HOSE ASSY, HYD, L46 DN, H CONTROLS

LIEBH 5603757 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0343MM L, SAE100R 2AT, 1/2" ID, STR M22
LIEBH 5603780 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1045MM L, 20021 2TE-8-DIN, STR M16 SW
LIEBH 5603889 VALVE, HYDRAULIC CONTROL, COLLECTING PIPE

LIEBH 5604013 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2100MM L, 20021 2TE-8-DIN, 2 X STR M16
LIEBH 5604014 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2080MM L, 20021 2TE-8-DIN, ST R M16 SW
LIEBH 5604237 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1480MM L, 20023 DN32 L46, STR 2-1/8" OD
LIEBH 5604330 SEAL KIT, TORQUE CONTROL, PUMP

LIEBH 5604334 SEAL KIT, PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE, DBDS10G10-200

LIEBH 5604335 SEAL KIT, SPOOL NW32, MO CONTROL VALVE

LIEBH 5604476 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0555MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 12MM ID, 2 X M22
LIEBH 5604478 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2495MM L, 20021 2TE-8-DN, STR M16 SW
LIEBH 5604487 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2583MM L, 20023 DN32 L46, STR 2-1/8" OD
LIEBH 5604515 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1605MM L, 20023 DN32 L46, 2 X STR 2-1/8"
LIEBH 5604524 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1590MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 1" ID, STR M36 SW
LIEBH 5604600 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1505MM L, SAE100R13, 1" ID, STR 2-1/8"
LIEBH 5604607 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1125MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID STR
LIEBH 5604643 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0785MM L, SAE100R 1T, 5/8" ID, STR M26
LIEBH 5608762 SEAL KIT, TRAVEL DRIVE HY MOTOR

LIEBH 5604931 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1210MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID STR
LIEBH 5604938 SEAL KIT, CONTROL VALVE, PUMP

LIEBH 5605030 MOTOR, WIPER, LIEBHERR R9 EXCAVATOR.

LIEBH 5605119 VALVE, SAFETY RELIEF, BPV

LIEBH 5608003 TRACK PAD, 24" DOUBLE GRO LIEBHERR R974 EXCAVATOR



LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH

5605395
5605506
5609814
5605612
5605681
5605693
5605726
5605804
5605858
5605859
5605860
5605895
5605901
5605909
5605910
5605912
5605913
5605914
5605915
5605917
5605919
5605921
5605922
5605923
5605933
5605936
5605938
5605940
5605951
5605952
5605963
5605964
5605962
5605965
5605970
5605997
5606005
5606006
5606008
5606009
5606011
5606023
5606045
5606058
5606066
5606078
5606094
5606198
5606281
5606389
5606397

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0185MM L, SAE100R5, DN60, HYD TANK
ROLLER ASSY, CARRIER, D8K LIEBHERR EXCAVATORS
MOTOR, HYDRAULIC, PISTON RADIATOR FAN, TYPE A2F, 55CM3,
LINK ASSY, TRACK TRAIN

SENSOR, WATER COOLER TEMPERATURE, 130DEGC MAX
MOTOR, HYDRAULIC, GEAR TY G3, SAE FLANGE PORTS, S/N.30,
PARTS KIT, AEROFINER FILT

VALVE, PRESSURE REDUCING, 75BAR MAX SECONDARY, SLEEVE,
HOSE, WATER COOLER TOP TO ENGINE

HOSE, WATER COOLER BOTTOM ENGINE

HOSE, ENGINE AIR SUCTION

SEAL KIT, FIXED DISPLACEM PISTON PUMP

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0820MM L, SAE100R 2AT, 3/4" ID STR 2" OD
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1910MM L, SAE100R13, 3/4" ID, STR M36 SW
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1342MM L, 20022 2SN-20 STR M30 MALE X
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0755MM L, 20022 2SN-20, STR 1-1/2" OD O-
HOSE ASSY

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0912MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2"ID STR 2-1/2"
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0865MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID STR

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1128MM L, SAE100R13, 1" ID, STR 2--1/8"
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2690MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID,STR

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1025MM L, 20023 DN32 L46, 2 X 90DEG
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1265MM L, 20023 DN32 L46, 2 X 90DEG
HOSE ASSY

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0758MM L, SAE100R 1A, 3/8" ID, STR M16
ARM, WINDSHIELD WIPER, CA LIEBHER EXCAVATOR

MOTOR, WIPER, CAB WINDSCR 24V

ROD, CAB W/SHIELD WIPER A BLADE

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0862MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 3/4" ID STR M30
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0640MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 3/4" ID, STR M30
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2515MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 1/2" ID, STR M22
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 3650MM L, SAE100R 1A, 1-1/4" ID, 90DEG
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0675MM L, SAE100R 2AT, 5/16" ID, STR M16
HOSE ASSY, FUEL, 0460MM L SAE100R 1AT, M26 SW FEMALE
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2530MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID, STR
VALVE, SOLENOID, PROPORTI PRESSURE REDUCING, 24V, MAX
VALVE, PRESSURE SEQUENCE, SUBPLATE MTG,TYPE DZ10DP
VALVE, HP CONTROL, AXIAL PISTON PUMP

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0803MM L, SAE100R5, 2-1/2" ID, STR

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1040MM L, SAE100R5, 2-1/2" ID, STR

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1720MM L, SAE100R5, 2-1/2" ID, STR

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0455MM L, J1401A, 3/8" ID, 2 X M12 STR
HOSE, WATER COOLER, 50MM 70MM L

FAN ASSY, 7 BLADE, AIR-OlI COOLER

GASKET KIT, GP35A4-A298

SEAL KIT, SUPP WORK PUMP RELIEF, VALVE DZ10DP

PUMP, HYDRAULIC, SWING, A CHARGE 250, 427746

HOSE ASSY, FUEL, 0563MM L 20021 2TE-5 DIN, STR M12 SW
VALVE, SAFETY RELIEF, SWI PUMP CONTROL

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2750MM L, SAE100R 2AT, 1/2" ID, STR M22
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0730MM L, SAE100R9, 3/4" ID, STR M30 SW



LIEBH 5606414 SEAL KIT, PRESSURE CONTRO VALVE, AXIAL PISTON PUMP
LIEBH 5606523 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2465MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 5/8", STR M26 SW
LIEBH 5606544 ROLLER ASSY, B11 CARRIER

LIEBH 5606586 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0760MM L, SAE100R 1A, 1-1/2" ID, 90DEG
LIEBH 5606609 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0562MM L, 20023 DN25 L46, 2 X 90DEG
LIEBH 5606615 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1065MM L, 20023 DN25 L46, 2 X 90DEG
LIEBH 5606616 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0732MM L, 20022 2SN12, STR 1.188" OD O-R
LIEBH 5606637 PUMP, GEAR, TYPE G4 SERIE 63CM3/REV, CLOCKWISE ROTATION,
LIEBH 5606647 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0690MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 1" ID, STR M36 SW
LIEBH 5606728 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 3140MM L, J1401A, 3/8" ID, STR M12 SW
LIEBH 5609241 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2550MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/4" ID, 2 X STR
LIEBH 5606826 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2212MM L, 20023 DN25 L46, 2 X 90DEG
LIEBH 5606828 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1945MM L, 20023 DN25 L46,90DEG 2-1/8" OD
LIEBH 5606851 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0550MM L, SAE100R 1A, 2" ID, 2 X 90DEG
LIEBH 5606852 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0695MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 1" ID, STR,

LIEBH 5606853 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0937MM L, SAE100R 2, 1/2" ID, STR

LIEBH 5606855 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0720MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 1" ID, STR M36 SW
LIEBH 5606859 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0865MM L, SAE100R 2AT, 5/16" ID, 2 X STR
LIEBH 5606872 VALVE, FLOW CONTROL REGUL WATER COOLER PE 270 BAR, NR
LIEBH 5606898 MOTOR, HYDRAULIC, OIL COO FAN

LIEBH 5606903 SHAFT, B11 IDLER

LIEBH 5606919 LINK ASSY, CHAIN, MASTER

LIEBH 5606921 PIN, MASTER, TRACK CHAIN

LIEBH 5606922 RING, TRACK MASTER PIN, 1 OD, 77MM ID, 15SMM W

LIEBH 5606939 VALVE, SAFETY RELIEF, TYP DBD, SET SCREW W/INT HEX, 1/2"
LIEBH 5606950 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 3107MM L, SAE100R 1A, 1-1/2" ID, STR
LIEBH 5606967 SEAL KIT, PUMP GEAR

LIEBH 5606968 SEAL KIT, SUIT C80 BASIC GEARED PUMP

LIEBH 5606977 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 4465MM L, SAE100R 1A, 1/2" ID, STR M22
LIEBH 5606998 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0990MM L, 20023 DN32 L46, 2 X 90DEG
LIEBH 5607000 SEAL KIT, PRESSURE REDUCI VALVE

LIEBH 5607001 VALVE, SAFETY RELIEF, WOR PUMP

LIEBH 5607002 SOLENOID, 24VDC, PRESS RE VALVE, WORKING PUMP, 3DREP
LIEBH 5607964 SEAL KIT, LIEBHERR EXCAVA

LIEBH 5609127 GASKET KIT, LIEBHERR EXCA **

LIEBH 5607072 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1215MM L, SAE100R 2AT, 3/4" ID, STR M30
LIEBH 5607091 HOSE ASSY

LIEBH 5607092 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 2415MM L, 20023 DN32 L46, 90DEG 2-1/8"
LIEBH 5607098 HOSE ASSY, HYD, BP70, 70M 81MM OD, SUIT LIEBHER PUMP
LIEBH 5607127 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0355MM L, 20021 2TE-DN16, STR M26 SW
LIEBH 5607128 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0645MM L, 20021 2TE-DN5, STR M16 SW
LIEBH 5607179 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0755MM L, SAE100R 1AT, 3/4" ID, 90DEG 1-
LIEBH 5607186 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0280MM L, 20022 2ST-DN6, 2 X 90DEG M16
LIEBH 5607219 VALVE, SECONDARY, CONTROL VALVE

LIEBH 9361767 VALVE, REGULATOR, BPR PUM 24V

LIEBH 5607299 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1745MM L, SAE100R 1A, 2" ID, 45DEG M52
LIEBH 5607310 MOTOR, HYDRAULIC, TRAVEL

LIEBH 5607379 PARTS KIT, NEEDLE VALVE, CENTRALISED LUBE AIR FILTER
LIEBH 5607386 SEAL KIT, SECONDARY VALVE

LIEBH 5607411 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 3540MM L, SAE100R13, 1-1/2" ID, 90DEG 2-
LIEBH 5607430 HOSE ASSY, HYDRAULIC, PUM SLEWING GEAR



LIEBH 5607458 HOSE ASSY, LIEBHERR EXCAV

LIEBH 5607538 SEAL KIT, SPOOL NW40, CON VALVE

LIEBH 5607540 SEAL KIT, LIEBHERR EXCAVA

LIEBH 5607542 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0605MM L, SAE100R3, 50MM ID, 60MM QOD,
LIEBH 5607605 ADAPTER, GAUGE, PVG AGGRE PUMP, C/W CAP, LIEBHERR
LIEBH 7019888 ADAPTER, GAUGE, SWING PUM CONTROL, C/W CAP, LIEBHERR
LIEBH 5607674 ADAPTER, GAUGE, PUMP FILT INST, C/W CAP, LIEBHERR SHOVEL
LIEBH 5609132 SEAL KIT, HPI HYDRAULIC M

LIEBH 5607855 LINK, LIEBHERR EXCAVATOR

LIEBH 5700007 PUMP, MGR, PUMP GEAR BOX

LIEBH 6000146 SENSOR, PRESSURE, 0-10 BA M10 X 1.0MM PITCH THD, SINGLE
LIEBH 6000523 PLUG, DIE, 2 POLE, SCREW CONNECTORS, TYPE GDM2011,
LIEBH 6200566 LAMP, 24V, 3W, BA7S, 6. 20MM, CLEAR

LIEBH 6040004 FUSE, 80.00 AMP, DIN 725

LIEBH 6040008 FUSE, 25.00 AMP, AUTO, B CERAMIC, 6AC TYPE, 06MM DIA,
LIEBH 6060101 SWITCH, PUSHBUTTON, 29MM 22MM PANEL HOLE, 2 SCREW
LIEBH 7412556 BLADE, WINDSHIELD WIPER, R994 EXCAVATOR

LIEBH 6200904 SWITCH, LOCK, IGNITION, W KEYS

LIEBH 6201143 VALVE, SOLENOID, 2 WAY, NORMALLY CLOSED, 24V, 9W,
LIEBH 6201282 CABLE, LIEBHERR EXCAVATOR

LIEBH 6201423 GAUGE, TEMPERATURE, 40-120DEGC, 52MM DIAL, 24V,

LIEBH 6201612 LAMP, FLUORESCENT, CAB INTERIOR

LIEBH 6201704 FUSEHOLDER, 32 AMP, 500V TYPE, PANEL MOUNT, 18MM HOLE,
LIEBH 6201750 SWITCH, ROCKER, 24V, ILLUMINATED, 2 POSN, PANEL

LIEBH 6201771 SWITCH, PRESSURE, 5.5AMP, TEMINALS, SWITCHBOARD
LIEBH 6201845 MANOMETER, 62MM DIAL DIA, BAR, DOUBLE, 1/4" REAR ENTRY,
LIEBH 6201847 GAUGE, TEMPERATURE, 40-120DEGC, 62MM DIAL, 24V,

LIEBH 6201848 MANOMETER, 62MM DIAL DIA, BAR, 24V, PANEL MOUNT

LIEBH 6203202 MOTOR, SPEED CONTROL, W/PROTECTING CAP

LIEBH 6201891 TERMINAL, SERIES, 440V, 2 50X56.5MM, 6MM THK, SMM

LIEBH 6201892 TERMINAL PACK, 10A, 440V POLYAMIDE, 6MM THK, C/W DIODE
LIEBH 6201932 SWITCH, PRESSURE, HIGH PR FILTER

LIEBH 6201946 TERMINAL, SERIES, 24VDC W

LIEBH 6202019 DIODE, SEMICONDUCTOR DEVI BRIDE, CAB S/IBOARD

LIEBH 6202104 SWITCH, PRESSURE, 2 PIN, W/RUBBER BOOT

LIEBH 9361766 VALVE, SOLENOID, BPR PUMP REGULATOR HEAD, 24VDC
LIEBH 6202332 SWITCH, ROCKER, 24V, 2 X TERMINALS, VARIABLE WORKING
LIEBH 6410053 GASKET, ZIPPER, RH CAB WINDOWS, RUBBER

LIEBH 5606538 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1950MM L, 20023 DN32 L46, STR 2-1/8" OD
LIEBH 7101030 GASKET, COPPER WASHER, 12 ID, 15.00MM OD, 1.30MM THK
LIEBH 7000248 BEARING, PLAIN, SPHERICAL 120MM ID, 180MM OD, 085MM W,
LIEBH 7363070 SWIVEL JOINT, HYD, 1/4" B MALE STUD X M16 X 1.5 MM PITCH
LIEBH 7000744 HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0765MM L, SAE100R 9R, 1/4" ID, 2 X STR
LIEBH 7000805 O RING, 10.00MM ID, 2.50 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT SOLENOID
LIEBH 7000825 SHIM, TRAVEL GEAR, SS, 10 ID, 120MM OD, 0.1MM THK

LIEBH 7000906 O RING, 16.00MM ID, 2.00 SECT, NITRILE, HYD SHUT-OFF
LIEBH 7001568 O RING, 1.125"1ID, 0.070 SECT, NITRILE, D70

LIEBH 7002232 BEARING, PLAIN, SPHERICAL 140MM ID, 210MM OD, 090MM W,
LIEBH 7002234 O RING, 6.500" 1D, 0.210 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT HYDRAULIC
LIEBH 7002328 HOSE ASSY, HYD, DIN 20023 12MM ID, STR SW FEMALE X 90DEG
LIEBH 7002432 O RING, 9.000" ID, 0.275 SECT, NITRILE, D75, 9M3 BUCKET



LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
FLEET
LIEBH
LIEBH

7002944
7003061
7003469
7003593
7003621
7004055
7004445
7004512
7004899
7005130
7005238
7005314
7005954
7006114
7008091
7008755
7009376
7015602
7012401
7012552
7.1E+08
7.1E+08
7109251
7211188
7264008
7264028
7264142
7264854
7.26E+08
7264431
7264500
7264535
7264641
7360795
7361162
7361196
7361294

SEAL, V RING, 230MM BORE CYLINDER

RING, SPRING LOCKING, 212 OD, 5MM W, 2.85MM THK
NIPPLE, M16 X 1.5MM MALE, BLACK, DIN 3902 L10

O RING, 10.500" ID, 0.275 SECT, NITRILE, D75, PIN COVER,
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1665MM L, 20021 2TE-8 DIN, 2 X STR M16
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1035MM L, SAE100R 1A, 5/8" ID, STR M26

O RING, 382.00MM ID, 4.00 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT LIEBHERR

O RING, 4.000" 1D, 0.103 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT AXIAL PUMP
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0447MM L, SAE100R 1A, 1/2"ID, STR M22
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0955MM L, SAE100R 1A, 1/2" ID STR M22 SW
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1160MM L, SAE100R 1A, 3/4"ID, 2 X STR
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0960MM L, SAE100R2, 5/16" ID STR M16 SW
O RING, 0.937"1D, 0.070 SECT, NITRILE, D75, SUIT BPR
COVER, WATER COOLER VALVE

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 3365MM L, 20021 2TE-8-DIN, 2 X STR M16

O RING, 64.00MM ID, 3.00 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT CHECK
GASKET, CONNECTING PLATE PRESSURE VALVE, SWING PUMP
KEY, IGNITION, NO 294

SEAL, OIL, 085MM SHAFT, 110MM OD, 12/9.5MM W, 1 LIP
GASKET, CONNECTING PLATE, SWING PUMP CONTROL
SEAL, OIL, 060MM SHAFT, 090MM OD, 10MM W, NITRILE
SEAL, OIL, 072MM SHAFT, 095MM OD, 10MM W, 1 LIP

SEAL, DUO CONE, 163MM ID 191MM OD X 38MM W, 2 X 12.7MM
FILTER ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC

O RING, 25.00MM ID, 3.50 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT HYD OIL

O RING, 58.00MM ID, 3.00 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT LFBN

O RING, 80.00MM ID, 4.00 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT AXIAL

O RING, 120.00MM ID, 3.10 SECT, VITON, SUIT TRAVEL GEAR
O RING, 216.00MM ID, 3.00 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT LIEBHERR

O RING, 30.00MM ID, 2.50 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT PRESSURE

O RING, 4.125"1D, 0.139 SECT, NITRILE, D70

O RING, 165.00MM ID, 5.30 SECT, NITRILE, PISTON ROD

O RING, 18.00MM ID, 2.00 SECT, NITRILE, D70

KEY, IGNITION

BELT, V, COG TYPE, A SECT 13MM W X 8.5MM, 1125MM OUTSIDE
O RING, 125.00MM ID, 3.00 SECT, NITRILE, D70

GAUGE, PRESSURE, 0-600BAR INCR OF 10, 100MM DIAL, 1/2"

7019908/7 ADAPTER, GAUGE, CONTROL T C/W CAP, LIEBHERR SHOVEL

7019900
7361391
7361441
7361680
7362108
7362184
7362214
7409720
7363013
7363194
HF6141

7363409
7363754

COUPLING, MINI MEASURING, SWING DR CYLINDER AND
SCREW, BLEED, M6 X 1.0MM PITCH, 8MM LG

METER, HOUR, 63MM DIAL, 99999.9 HOUR RANGE, 24V, PANEL
HOSE, WATER, COOLER TOP T ENGINE, 27MM ID, 37MM OD, DIN
TEE, EQUAL, M22 X 1.5MM M DIN 3908 L15

SEAL, OIL, 120MM SHAFT, 150MM OD, 12/11.5MM W, 1 LIP
BUSHING, SHIFT LEVER, C/W GROOVE, 100MM ID, 120MM OD,
ADAPTER, GAUGE, M16 X 2.0 1/4"BSP, C/W CAP, SUIT

SWIVEL JOINT, HYD, M14 X PITCH MALE STUD, M16 X 1.5MM
NIPPLE, HEX, 1/2"-14 NPT 3/8" -18 NPT

FILTER ELEMENT, HYDRAULIC MOXY 7235 & LIEBHER, SPIN-ON
CLAMP, HOSE, T-BOLT, ENGI AIR SUCTION, DIN 3017 154-30
CLAMP, HOSE, TOP WATER CO CABIN AIR DISTRIBUTION, DIN



LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH

7363882
7363891
7364117
7364318
7364319
7364320
7364354
7364361
7364368
7364463
7364464
7364596
7364609
7364613
7364653
7364654
7364662
7364665
7364706
7364708
7364732
7364717
7364737
7364847
7364855
7364947
7365026
7365031
7365032
7365081
7365150
7365208
7365209
7365245
7365258
7365280
7365497
7365634
3040384
7366195
7366325
7366455
7366467
7366700
7380131
7401961
7402019
7402272
7619040
7402584
7403176

DOOR LOCK, BOMORO, CAB PA DOORS

GRIP, BOMORO, CAB PANEL D

FILTER, WATER, SUIT CAT 9

DISC, STOP, MOTOR SUPPORT UPPER, 110MM OD

DISC, STOP, MOTOR SUPPORT LOWER, 110MM

BUFFER, METACONE, MOTOR SUPPORT, 120MM SQ, 115MM H,
FILTER ELEMENT, AIR, AERO FILTER

SCREW, HEX HD, M16 X 40M 2.00MM P, C/W ASSEMBLED WASHER
FILTER, HIGH PRESSURE

SWITCH, ROCKER, 24V, ILLUMINATED, 2 POSN, PANEL
SWITCH, ROCKER, 24V, ILLUMINATED, 2 POSN, PANEL
FILTER, INLINE PRESS, BN/ SIZE 240, THREADED CONN,
LEVER ASSY, WINDSCREEN WI CAB, R994 EXCAVATOR

O RING, NITRILE, D75, RET FILTER

HANDLE, CAB DOOR, EXTERIO

DOOR LOCK, CAB, INTERIOR

INDICATOR, FILTER WARNING BAR DIFF, W/VISUAL &

O RING, 35.00MM ID, 2.50 SECT, NITRILE, INLINE PRESSURE
MOUNT, RESILIENT, WATER C

O RING, 18.00MM ID, 1.50 SECT, NITRILE, SUIT WATER
COUPLING, TEE, 6MM, PUSH HEX BRASS

MOUNT, RESILIENT, OIL COO 60MM DIA, M10 X 1.5

O RING, 4.250" 1D, 0.103 SECT, NITRILE

BUFFER, CAB MOUNT, 100MM RUBBER/METAL

CHANNEL, RUBBER, FRONT CA WINDOW, 10 METRE LENGTH R994
GASKET, GEARED PUMP, 120M 100MM ID, 4X13MM HOLES
SPRING, COMPRESSION, 92MM 56MM OD, CHECK VALVE
NUT, SQUARE, M36 X 2MM PI

BOLT, HEX HD, M36 X 168MM DOMED, GR11.9, 2MM P

CLAMP, HOSE, SUCTION HOSE 3017 196-25 C2 W2

SCREW, LOCKING, RETURN FI COVER

BUSHING, FLANGED, B11 IDL 994 SHOVEL

SEAL, DUO CONE, 177MM ID 20MM OD X 30MM W, 9.5MM THK,
FAN

BEND, ENGINE AIR SUCTION, 90DEG

STRAINER, PRESSURE VALVE, AND P2 HYD PUMPS

VALVE, RETURN FILTER

FILTER, AIR, LUBE SYSTEM, (32MM H, 21MM OD, 15MM ID)
BELT, V, COG TYPE, 20MM S 1090 PITCH LENGTH, 7/8" W,
BUSHING, LIEBHERR EXCAVAT

REDUCER, STRAIGHT, M16 X FEMALE X M12 X 1.5M M MALE
ADAPTER, SWING PUMP CONTR MALE X FEMALE, LIEBHERR SHOVEL
RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL RETURN FILTER

INDICATOR, CLOGGING, W/VI & ELECT WARNING, 24V
FILTER, PUMP GEARBOX, 1-7

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0645MM L, SAE100R 1A, 1/2"ID, STR M22
FILTER, WATER, 112.00MM H 094.00MM OD, 11/16W/16THD,
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1430MM L, SAE100R 1A, 3/4" ID, STR M30
ADAPTER, GAUGE, SWING/REP SUPP WORKING PUMPS, C/W CAP,
SWIVEL JOINT, HYD, 1/2" B MALE STUD

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 1295MM L, 200021 2TE-8-DIN, STR M16 SW



LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH

7403860
7404017
7404672
7405841
7.46E+08
7.47E+08
9103688
9112934
9124106
9124112
9124113
9133955
9143685
9144070
9144654
9156961
9156962
9159739
9159705
9192192
9266209
9266345
9266412
9.31E+08
9327259
9327260
9364494
9335809
9335810
9335811
9335813
9342415
9342417
9349230
9462373
9462702
9464125
9464620
9464743
9464745
9464828
9464835
9464957
9465030
9465031
9465232

HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0940MM L, SAE100R 1A, 1/2" ID STR M22 SW
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0640MM L, SAE100R 1A, 1" ID, STR M26 SW
HOSE ASSY, HYD, 0420MM L, 20023 4SP-6, STR M16 SW FEMALE
SEAL KIT, NW32 CONTROL VA SPOOL

BEARING, ROLLER, TAPERED, 050MM ID, 090MM OD, 023MM W,
RING, TRAVEL GEAR DRIVE S 65MM ID, 72MM OD, 45MM W,
RING, BALL AND SOCKET JOI 150/210MM BORE HYD CYLINDER
NUT, PISTON, 150/210MM BO HYDRAULIC CYL, 105MM OD, 3MM
RING, INNER, BALL AND SOC JOINT, 230MM BORE HYD CYLINDER
RING, OUTER, BALL AND SOC JOINT, 230MM BORE HYD CYLINDER
BUSHING, GOOSENECK BOOM, CYLINDER, 125MM ID, 140MM OD
PISTON, 300MM BORE HYD CYLINDER

NUT, PISTON, 230MM BORE HYDRAULIC CYLINDER, 165MM OD,
BUSHING, SLEEVE, 230MM BO HYD CYLINDER

NUT, PISTON, 300MM BORE HYDRAULIC CYLINDER, 210MM OD,
SEAL KIT, PISTON, 230MM B HYD CYLINDER

SEAL KIT, PISTON ROD BEAR 230MM BORE HYD CYLINDER
SEAL KIT, PISTON ROD BEAR LIEBHERR 150/210MM HYD

SEAL KIT, PISTON, 150/210 BORE HYD CYLINDER

PISTON, 150/210MM BORE HY CYLINDER

VALVE, PILOT REMOTE CONTR R/HAND, TYPE VG7 4/5

VALVE, PILOT REMOTE CONTR L/HAND, TYPE VG74/5

PEDAL, RIGHT HAND

DISC, SWING DRIVE BRAKE D 60MM ID, 80MM OD, 25MM THK
PIN, WITHOUT COVER PLATE, 2900MM STICK

PIN, WITHOUT COVER PLATE, 2900MM STICK

HOSE ASSY

HOSE, SUCTION, LIEBHERR EXCAVATORS

HOSE, SUCTION, LIEBHERR EXCAVATORS

HOSE, SUCTION, LIEBHERR EXCAVATORS

HOSE, SUCTION, LIEBHERR EXCAVATORS

PIPE ASSY, HYD, O-R FLANG 4000MM STICK

PIPE ASSY, HYD, O-R FLANG 4000MM STICK

PLATE, TRACK, B11, 800MM

BUSHING, 4000MM STICK AND GOOSENECK

PIN, CHROMIUM PLATED, 400 STICK SHIFT LEVER

MOUNT, RESILIENT, WATER COOLER, 95MM OD, 20MM ID, 25MM
BUSHING, WATER COOLER MOU 16MM ID, 25MM OD,48MM LN
SPACER, WATER COOLER MOUN 13MM ID, 20MM OD, 61MM L, MS
DISC, WATER COOLER MOUNT, 100MM OD, 13MM ID, 7.5MM THK
PIN, CHROMIUM PLATED, GOOSENECK BOOM HYD CYLINDERS
PIN, CHROMIUM PLATED, GOOSENECK BOOM

O RING, 210.00MM ID, 15.0 SECT, GUARD RING, 4000MM STICK
BUSHING, STEEL, 4000MM ST SHIFT LEVER AND 9M3 BUCKET
BUSHING, 4000MM STICK SHI LEVER

RING, GUARD, 4000MM STICK SHIFT LEVER

9465363-F PIN

9465400
9465561
9484452
9484726

ADAPTER, PRESSURE SWITCH, HYDRAULIC TANK, 78MM LG, SUIT
GASKET, EXHAUST PIPE FLAN COPPER, 135MM ID, 195MM OD,
BUSHING, 4000MM STICK

GASKET, HYD TANK COVER, 3 ID, 450MM OD, 1.5MM THK



LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
ESCO
ESCO
ESCO
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH

9485918
9486084
9486088
9486090
9486155
9487398
9363940
9495102
9495108
9562141
9563216
9565457
9565458
9565462
9565465
9565672
9565673
9565674
9566641
9566777
9567083
9567084
9567131
9567133
9567205
9567207
9567211
9568407
9568409
9568964
9574009
9574010
9575125
9365750
9577133
9577135
86R
86LK
86PN
7002940
5605937
7362899
7402873
7406865
6202840
5606871
7361501
6203041
5607978
5606712
5608634

BUSHING, STEEL, 7100MM GO NECK BOOM

PIN, CHROMIUM PLATED, 710 GOOSENECK BOOM AND 2900MM
PIN, CHROMIUM PLATED, 290 STICK

PIN

PIN, 7100MM GOOSENECK BOO

NIPPLE, GREASE, 3/8", 190 MUSHROOM HEAD

CLIP, PIPE, SINGLE

O RING, 140.00MM ID, 15.0 SECT, GUARD RING, 2900MM STICK
BUSHING, FLANGED, CONNECT LINK

LEVER ASSY, ENGINE THROTT CONTROL

PIN, 2900MM STICK SHIFT L

BUSHING, GOOSENECK BOOM, CENTRE

BUSHING, GOOSENECK BOOM, CENTRE

PIN, GOOSENECK BOOM, CYLI

PIN, HOIST CYLINDER LOWER MOUNT, SHOVEL LIFT CYL LOWER
DISC, 08MM, UPPER ATTACHM MTG PARTS

DISC, 10MM, UPPER ATTACHM MTG PARTS

DISC, 10MM, UPPER ATTACHM MTG PARTS

SLEEVE, MOTOR SUPPORT BRA 22MM ID, 40MM OD, 70MM L
BUSHING, 9M3 BACKHOE BUCK MOUNT

BUSHING, DISTANCE, GOOSEN BOOM

BUSHING, GOOSENECK BOOM

PIN, 4000MM STICK PIVOT

PIN, STRAIGHT, HEADED, 40 STICK

O RING, 230.00MM ID, 15.0 SECT, GUARD RING, 4000MM STICK
RING, GUARD, 4000MM STICK PIVOT

PIN, 4000MM STICK

WINDOW, VEHICLE, CAB FRON LOWER

WINDOW, VEHICLE, CAB UPPE DOOR

WINDOW, VEHICLE, CAB R/H FORWARD

WINDOW, VEHICLE, CAB R/H

WINDOW, VEHICLE, CAB L/H

HOSE, RUNBACK, HYD OIL CO

WINDOW, VEHICLE, CAB FRON LAMINATED, TINTED, 1756MM W,
CLIP, PIPE, DOUBLE 10MM O PIPE

CLIP, PIPE, DOUBLE 12MM O PIPE

TOOTH, EXCAVATOR BUCKET, LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR
LOCK PIN, RUBBER, BUCKET TOOTH, LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR
PIN, LOCKING, BUCKET TOOT LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR
RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL 220MM, HYD CYLINDER PISTON ROD
ARM, WINDSHIELD WIPER, R9 EXCAVATOR

CLAMP, EXHAUST PIPE, STRA TYPE, 5"0OD

SWIVEL JOINT, HYD, M14.5 1.5MM PITCH MALE STUD, 10MM OD
ADAPTER, TEST FITTING, P1 LIEBHER R994 EXCAVATOR OPEN
SWITCH, LOCK, IGNITION, PREHEAT STARTER, 24V, C/W KEY
CARD, CIRCUIT ASSY, WATER COOLER TEMP REGULATOR
FILTER, WATER, SUIT CAT 9

CONNECTOR, AIR, ROTARY

PIPE ASSY, HYD, SWING PUM CONTROL, 12MM OD

FILTER, AIR, CENTRALISED SYSTEM

CONTROLLER, JOYSTICK, BOO BUCKET, 24VDC, W/HANDLE +20% -



LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
CumMmMmI
LIEBH
ESCO
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH

5605939
9462618
9681739
9334755
9327585
9681742
4900604
4900973
4900111
6203118
9571670
9333329
9350560
9576700
7367213
4901050
5605705
5606370
5606611
5609596
5609231
7000009
7014124
5006200
7617411
7617314
7364833
7366671
7367003
9.31E+08
9.31E+08
9462685
9565665
9571155
9579623
9579624
201989
7367104
3837-86
7365249
7365250
7365251
7365252
7365253
7365254
5.03E+08
4901329
4901330
5610005
5605954
9570013

ROD, WINDSCREEN WIPER

PIN, BUCKET LINKAGE, LIEB FACE SHOVEL

PIPE, EXHAUST, INSULATED W/PREFORMED ANGLES, SEAL TO
MUFFLER, ENGINE EXHAUST, INSULATED

PIPE, EXHAUST, INSULATED, MUFFLER TAIL PIPE

PIPE, EXHAUST, INSULATED W/PREFORMED ANGLES, TURBO TO
SCREW, CAP, SOCKET HD, M1 90MM LG, GR10.9, 2.0P

SCREW, CAP, SOCKET HD, M1 120MM LG, GR10.9, 2.0P, ZINC
BOLT, HEX HD, M8 X 30MM GR8.8

SENDER, WATER LEVEL, RADI LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR
TUBE, LIEBHERR R994 EXCAV

TUBE, LIEBHERR R994 EXCAV

PIPE ASSY

TUBE

CLAMP, HALF, HOSE, LIEBHE R994 EXCAVATOR

SCREW, HEX HD, COUNTER WE LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR
HOSE, LIEBHERR EXCAVATORS

VALVE

HOSE, HYD, LIEBHERR EXCAV

ACCUMULATOR

SEAL KIT

SEAL KIT, SOLENOID, TRAVE BRAKE, SUIT 944 LIEBHERR

O RING

LINING

COUPLING

FITTING

COUPLING

CLIP

CONNECTOR

RING, SHIM

GEAR

BUSHING

BUSHING

BAND

CABLE, LIEBHERR R994 EXCA

CABLE, LIEBHERR R994 EXCA

CLAMP, RETAINING, EXHAUST LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR OPEN
BLOCK, ELASTIC, DAMPER IN ENGINE TO PUMP DRIVE COUPLING,
ADAPTER, TOOTH, BUCKET, LIEBHERR 974

RING, PROP, TEFLON, SUIT MULTIPLE DISC BRAKE, LIEBHERR
RING, PROP, TEFLON, SUIT MULTIPLE DISC BRAKE, LIEBHERR
RING, PROP, TEFLON, SUIT MULTIPLE DISC BRAKE, LIEBHERR
RING, PROP, TEFLON, SUIT MULTIPLE DISC BRAKE, LIEBHERR
SEAL RING, MULTIPLE DISC BRAKE, LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR
SEAL RING, MULTIPLE DISC BRAKE, LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR
DRIVE SHAFT, FINAL, BRAKE LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR,
BOLT, TRACK FRAME, M42 X LG, GR10.9, 15MM THREAD LGTH,
BOLT, TRACK FRAME, M42 X LG, 10.9, 115MM THD R994

TRACK ROLLER, LIEBHERR R9 EXCAVATOR

HOSE ASSY, HYD, LIEBHERR EXCAVATOR

HOSE, HYD, LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR



LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
ESCO
ESCO
ESCO
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH

ESCO

ESCO

ESCO
ESCO
ESCO
ESCO
LIEBH
AEBAK
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH

ESCO
ESCO
LIEBH

5608180
5605918
5604486
61VPLA
61VPN

61SYL

7371397
9265611
9265609
6201869
6000371
7365587
7101040
5603616
7264026
4900889
9333725
9576395
9576394

589281V

HOSE ASSY, HYD, LIEBHERR EXCAVATOR

HOSE, HYD, LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR

HOSE ASSY, HYD, LIEBHERR EXCAVATOR

PLUG, BUCKET TOOTH PIN, VERTALOK, LIEBHERR 974 EXCAVATOR
PIN, BUCKET TOOTH, VERTALOK, SUIT 974

TOOTH, BUCKET, VERTALOK, SUIT 974

ADAPTER, GREASE, SUIT LIE SHOVEL & EXCAVATORS

PEDAL, BUCKET JAW, RH, LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR

PEDAL, BUCKET JAW, LH, LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR

VALVE, FOOT CONTROL, LIEB R994 EXCAVATOR, OPEN PIT
SOLENOID, 24VDC, ACTUATOR TRAVEL BRAKE, LIEBHERR R994
O RING, 330.00MM ID, 5.00 SECT, NITRILE, MOUNT SEAL,
WASHER, COPPER, LIEBHERR EXCAVATOR

HOSE ASSY, HYD, SUIT LIEB R994 EXCAVATOR

O RING, 54.00MM ID, 3.00 SECT, VITON, SUIT LIEBHERR

BOLT, HEX HD, M30 X 240MM GR10.9, 3.50MM P, SUIT SWING
RING, INTERMEDIATE, VALVE ROTARY CONNECTION, TOP, SUIT
PIPE, HYDRAULIC, LIEBHERR EXCAVATOR, OPEN PIT

PIPE, HYDRAULIC, LIEBHERR EXCAVATOR, OPEN PIT
ADAPTER, CENTRE, SHOVEL BUCKET, SUIT LIEBHERR R994
EXVACATOR, OPEN PIT N

ADAPTER, CORNER, SHOVEL BUCKET, SUIT LIEBHERR R994

5895L81V EXCAVATOR, OPEN PIT N

ADAPTER, CORNER, SHOVEL BUCKET, SUIT LIEBHERR R994

5895R81V EXCAVATOR, OPEN PIT N

81VPN
7181VPL
81RYL
9368913
1892806
5606909
7365203
7365202
7365204
7365205
7364731
7610542
9170258
9170257
5604292
9272990
9158703
9158704
9565460
9565459
5608136
5608186

E7-4223

PIN, VERTALOK, SHOVEL BUC LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR

PLUG, VERTALOK, SHOVEL BU LIEBHERR 994

POINT, VERTLOK, SHOVEL BU LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR
BUSHING, CLAM CYLINDER M BUCKET, LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR
SCREW, CAP, SOCKET HD, M1 60MM LG, GR12.9, LIEBHERR 994
SEAL, TRACK ADJUSTER, LIE R994 EXCAVATOR, OPEN PIT
WIPER, SUIT TRACK ADJUSTE LIEBHER 994 EXCAVATOR, OPEN
RING, GUIDE, SUIT TRACK ADJUSTER, LIEBHERR R994

BUSHING, SUIT ADJUSTER, 994 EXCAVATOR, OPEN PIT

RING, RETAINING, TRACK ADJUSTER, SUIT LIEBHERR 994
COUPLING, L, CONTROL, LIE R994 EXCAVATOR

SEAL, SUIT IDLER, LIEBHER R994 EXCAVATOR

SEAL KIT, BEARING, PISTON CLAMSHELL, LIEBHERR R994

SEAL KIT, PISTON ROD, CLAMSHELL, LIEBHERR R994

HOSE ASSY, FLEXIBLE, PUMP TUBES, LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR,
JOINT, CARDAN, B20M, JOYS CONTROL, LIEBHERR R974

SEAL KIT, CYLINDER PISTON FACE SHOVEL BUCKET, LIEBHERR
SEAL KIT, CYLINDER GLAND, SHOVEL BUCKET, LIEBHERR R994
PIN, PIVOT, MAIN BOOM, CH STEEL, LIEBHERR R994

BUSHING, BOOM PIVOT, SUIT R994 EXCAVATOR, OPEN PIT
VALVE, SAFETY RELIEF, REPLENISH CIRCUIT, SUIT R994

SEAL KIT, RELIEF VALVE, REPLENISH CIRCUIT, LIEBHERR
RUNNER, KWIK, 800MM LG ASCENDING, BUCKET, LIEBHERR R994
EXCAVATOR, OPEN PIT

CB-25375 LOCK PLATE, BUCKET, LIEBH R994

7364663

HOUSING, FILTER, LOW PRES LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR, OPEN



LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
TUBEM
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
CAT
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
MICRN
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH

7364713
9377153
9571543
9571544
5608062
7022687
ES5748
ES5746L
ES5746R
5608071
5611081
7366865
9565469
9462688
9232384
5004786
5605908
5609310
5605945
5606645
7367232
7367211

O RING, 394.00MM ID, 3.53 SECT, HOUSING COVER

BUSHING, INNER BOOM CYLIN ATTACHMENT, LIEBHERR 994
TUBE, HYDRAULIC, SHOVEL S LEFT HAND, LIEBHERR 994

TUBE, HYDRAULIC, SHOVEL S RIGHT HAND, LIEBHERR 994
FLANGE, COUPLING, MOTOR T SPLITTER BOX, LIEBHERR R994
REDUCER, VALVE, BANK TEST FITTING, 3-4CM LG, LIEBHERR
SHROUD, LIP, WELD-ON, CEN LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR
SHROUD, LIP, WELD-ON, LEF HAND, LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR
SHROUD, LIP, WELD-ON, RIG HAND, LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR
HOSE ASSY, HYD, SHOVEL ST CYLINDER, LIEBHERR R994
ELEMENT, FLEXIBLE COUPLIN SPLITTER BOX, FLEX DRIVE PLATE
PIN, COUPLING, SPLITTER B LIEBHERR R974 EXCAVATOR, OPEN
PIN, CHROME, STICK TO BOO LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR, OPEN
BUSHING, CLAM CYLINDER TO JAW, LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR,
BUSHING, BRONZE, CLAM CYL SUIT 994 EXCAVATOR, OPEN
SEAL KIT, JUNCTION BLOCK, HOSES, LIEBHERR R994

HOSE, RADIATOR, H/P HOSE, LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR

PIN, MASTER, OVERSIZED, LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR

HOSE, RADIATOR COOLING PU SUCTION HOSE, LIEBHERR 994
HOSE, SERVO PUMP SUCTION LIEBHERR 994 EXCAVATOR
CLAMP, HALF, HOSE

SLEEVE, CLAMP, HOSE

TS27-095- TUBE, HYDRAULIC, 9.5MM, 6 SUIT LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR,

7368144
4.71E+08
4.71E+08
4.71E+08
4.71E+08
4.71E+08
4.71E+08
7362185
9365654
4901469
4901391
4N3311
9462698
9462723
9462712
4062150

SWIVEL JOINT, HYDRAULIC H LIEBHERR 974 & 994 EXCAVATOR
SERVICE KIT, FILTER, 250 SERVICE, LIEBHERR R974

SERVICE KIT, FILTER, 500 SERVICE, LIEBHERR R974

SERVICE KIT, FILTER, 1000 SERVICE, LIEBHERR R974

SERVICE KIT, FILTER, 250H SERVICE, LIEBHERR R994

SERVICE KIT, FILTER, 500 SERVICE, LIEBHERR R994

SERVICE KIT, FILTER, 1000 SERVICE, LIEBHERR 994

SEAL, BEARING, LOWER, SUI BUCKET CYLINDER, LIEBHERR R994
BUSHING, SLEEVE, BUCKET CYLINDER, R994 EXCAVATOR
BOLT, HEX HD, M36 X 280MM GR10.9, SUIT SWING RING,

BOLT, HEX HD, M36 X 265MM GR10.9, SUIT SWING RING,

CAP, RADIATOR, 3600 SERIE LIEBHERR ENGINES

PIN, HINGE, BUCKET DOOR, LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR
COVER, RETAINER, BUCKET CYLINDER RAM PIN, LIEBHERR
COVER, RETAINER, CLAM CYL PIN, LIEBHERR R944 EXCAVATOR
BOLT, HEX HD, M30 X 90MM GR10.9, 2MM PITCH

SKA4V25(SEAL KIT, SWING PUMP, SUI EXCAVATOR LIEBHERR

9565456
7409879
7364311
4000847
7002435
5002867
7002475
5002865
9368916
9368914
5610572

BUSHING, STEEL, 180MM ID MM OD X 80MM W, BOOM CYLINDER
HOSE, HYD, SUIT BACK BOAR CLAM CYLINDERS, R994

LEVER, TROTTLE CONTROL, S LIEBHERR 974 & 994 EXCAVATOR,
BOLT, HEX HD, M24 X 290MM GR10.9, 75MM THREAD, CAB
COUPLING, HYDRAULIC HOSE, 974 & 994 LIEBHERR EXCAVATOR,
GAUGE, PRESSURE, 0-60 BAR SUIT 974 & 994 LIEBHERR

HOSE, TEST, HIGH PRESSURE SUIT 974 & 994 LIEBHERR
GAUGE, PRESSURE, 0-10 BAR SUIT 974 & 994 LIEBHERR

PIN, ANCHOR, TOP CLAM CYLINDER, LIEBHERR 994

PIN, ANCHOR, BOTTOM CLAM CYLINDER, LIEBHERR 994

PUMP, HYDRAULIC, GEAR TYP 1PF 2G4-2X063 LDO7 PD,



LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
AEBAK
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
L&M
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH
LIEBH

5606576
9333054
9227851
9571094
9465179
678717

7365171
5606791
7365257
7365256
4900895
9578521
9578378
9578380
5607106
5607104

RING, WELD-ON, DRIVE SPRO SUIT LIEBHERR 974 EXCAVATOR,
TUBE, HYDRAULIC, HIGH PRESSURE, P1 PUMP, LIEBHERR
BEARING, PISTON ROD, BUCK CYLINDER HEAD END, C/W SEALS,
PIN, STRAIGHT, STICK CYLI STICK END, LIEBHERR 994

PIN, STRAIGHT, BUCKET CYLINDER, BOOM END, LIEBHERR
SCREW, CAP, SOCKET HD, M1 110MM LG, GRS, 2.00 P LIEBHERR
HOUSING, FILTER, HIGH PRESSURE, SUIT P1&P2 MAIN
HOUSING, FILTER, HIGH PRESSURE, SUIT P3 MAIN PUMP,

DISC, BRAKE, TRAVEL SYSTE SUIT LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR
PLATE, BRAKE, TRAVEL SYST SUIT LIEBHERR R994 EXCAVATOR
BOLT, HEX HD, M36 X 140MM GR10.9, 3.00MM PITCH DRIVE
HARNESS, WIRING, 994 LIEB

HARNESS, WIRING, 994 LIEB

HARNESS, WIRING, 994 LIEB

SHAFT, INPUT, PUMP DRIVE 994 SHOVEL

GEAR, PUMP DRIVE BOX, 994 SHOVEL

78.10.580( TUBE, RADIATOR, 58" ITS T SUIT LIEBHER R994 EXCAVATOR

8502462
7008527
736733

5602723
6201683
7362476
7363905
5605284
6200082
6201202
6202004
9376194
6201871
5606203
6202103
9824367

FLUID, ELASTOMER, R994 SH DRUM QTY = 25KG
VENT, FILLER

FILTER

SOLENIOD

RELAY

SWITCH, TEMP

SWITCH, PUMP, TEMP

VALVE, DIRECTIONAL CONTROL
RELAY

SWITCH PRESSURE

SWITCH TEMP

SWITCH LEVEL

SWITCH FUEL PRESSURE
SWITCH PROXIMITY

SWITCH PRESSURE, HUDRAULIC
SWITCH CHIP DETECTOR



Qty

-l
N

N
—l

D O NN A A A O A -

o

-

213

10

154

O < MW -

14
35



-

[N
™

NMNSNOMOANNANAAAANN

<
-l

N

N

o
-l

(e0]

-
™

©

-

N

<
-l

N

-

-

<
N

< -
SO A 5310 A A NA G NN A



A0 AN N—AAAAANANNO A A d O N—AN—AdA A A A N<FTNAANNAAAAAAANANANA A A A A



AN NANA AT O NANNAANN AAAANNAT AAA NN AAN AANANAM AN



A NN A ANAAAAANANNAAAAAAO T ANNAAANNNAAAAN A" NNNNAAAAALNA



Ao A A NNAANA—A T T ©

o
-l

T O NON-AANN—AAANANNMO—AAAAM A A O <



ON—HOAANT AN A NEANNNANTAATANNOOLNONONAANO A AT ANNAONT AN AN



Aot ddrddmddddsr Y adAdNddT I NN AdAAAAAO AAAAAAN A N A A



211312226521111222211112121111211372262212224212131






N O

200

N A A A A OO AN AANAAAANAIT

o
-l

AN A A -~

©
-l

NANNMNNN -



A AT O WA A AAALWD

N

N

M A O A M ANANNANNOMNT A A

-

N

-



111102423111163121124722211423522122115141161111111



NAdAdd A9 N0~ A oo

253

A A A A O AT AN A A A NA AN



